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Bharath Institute of Science and Technology 

EXAM COORDINATION OFFICE 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - DECEMBER - 2018 

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT   

       PROGRAMME:    B.sc Catering           BATCH:  2018 – 2020          SEMESTER:   I 
 

S.No Date Session Course Code Course Name 

1 10/12/2018 AN U18HSCT101 French-I 

2 12/12/2018 AN U18HSCT102 English-I 

3 14/12/2018 AN U18PCCT103 Food production and Patisserie-I 

4 17/12/2018 AN U18PCCT104 Food and beverage Service-I  

5 19/12/2018 AN U18PCCT105 Front office  operation-I 

6 21/12/2018 
AN U18PCCT106 Foundation of accommodation  

operations 

 

 

        PROGRAMME: Diploma Catering       BATCH:  2018 – 2020          SEMESTER:   I 

 

S.No Date Session Course Code Course Name 

1 10/12/2018 AN U18HSDT101 French-I 

2 12/12/2018 AN U18HSDT102 English-I 

3 14/12/2018 AN U18PCDT103 Food production and Patisserie-I 

4 17/12/2018 AN U18PCDT104 Food and beverage Service-I  

5 19/12/2018 AN U18PCDT105 Front office  operation-I 

6 21/12/2018 
AN U18PCDT106 Foundation of accommodation 

operations 

 

Timings:   AN – 01.30 P.M. To 04.30 P.M. 

     

   

 

  Dean – Academics 
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Bharath Institute of Science and Technology 

EXAM COORDINATION OFFICE 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - DECEMBER - 2018 

DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM AND HOTEL MANAGEMENT  

  

      PROGRAMME:    MBA  THM           BATCH:  2018 – 2020          SEMESTER:   I 

 

S.No Date Session Course Code Course Name 

1 05/12/2018 AN P18HSMB110 French 

2 07/12/2018 AN P18FCMB111 Quantitative Techniques 

3 10/12/2018 AN P18PCMB118 Hospitality Management 

4 12/12/2018 AN P18FCMB113 Principles of Management 

5 14/12/2018 AN P18FCMB114 Accounting for management 

6 17/12/2018 AN P18FCMB115 Organizational Behavior 

7 19/12/2018      AN P18AEMB116 Business communication 

8 21/12/2018 

     

     AN P18PCMB117 
Enterperunership and small business 

management 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dean – Academics 

Timings:   AN – 01.30 A.M. To 04.30 P.M. 


